Price: $740,000 MLS Number: A11682664  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2407, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 910
 Unit: 2407    HOA Fees: $0    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Wonderful apartment in the heart of Brickell, the Financial Center of the City of Miami and one of the areas with the highest
development and appreciation. The unit offers 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, living-dining room, modern kitchen, impact windows,